Mémorial de Martinengo
Epee feminine junior
Slavia STU Bratislava Slovakia

Fencers (present, structured order - 187 fencers)

name and first name

FEHRER Stefanie
KATHAN Aurelia
NITSCHE Giovanna
PUCHACHER Laura
SCHMEDLER Katharina
SCHMIDL Paula
WALTER Julia
WINKLER Konstanze
APLEVICH Volha
LACAS-WARRICK Vanessa
MACKINNON Leonora
JUKIC Paula
BENESOVA Eva
JANKOVA Karolina

KADER AGHOVA Magdalena

NEVOSADOVA Alzbeta
ONDRACKOVA Natalie
POZNEROVA Ruzena
PRIBYLOVA Eliska
SAMALOVA Anna
SUCHA Pavlina
DONSLUND Maria Norgil
KNUDSEN Rebekka
THOMSEN Sarah Wellmann
CENTENERA Macarena
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ Ines
ZUIKOVA Veronika
MUSTONEN Selma
SALMINEN Anna
SYVALA Ilona

AWONG Amelie
CALABRE Cynthia
CAZALS Brune

HAZARD Camille
LOUISE MARIE Alexandra
MARIE Cindy

NGOM Mariem

PIERRE Tiphaine
TACHOT Philippine
URSULET Ingrid
VAUJOUR Heloise
VITALIS Coraline
CORMACK Eleanor
GUNDRY Jessica
MAYLE Rebecca
NESBITT Hannah
POWELL Elisabeth
RADFORD Amy

number

181

112
303
83

135
46
150
93
281

158
299
51

155
70
94

142
37

177
10

154
59

306
43

109

125
88

159
45

267

121
29

187

200

260

362

330

147
210

17 Novembre 2013
nat. date of birth
AUT 24/2/1998
AUT 19/4/1995
AUT 4/10/1996
AUT 13/5/1994
AUT 26/3/1996
AUT 2/6/1996
AUT 23/5/1996
AUT 10/4/1996
BLR 20/1/1995
CAN 13/9/1994
CAN 30/5/1994
CRO 17/7/1998
CZE 4/1/1996
CZE 21/10/1994
CZE 6/6/1995
CZE 16/3/1997
CZE 6/5/1994
CZE 30/5/1998
CZE 2/4/1995
CZE 31/7/1995
CZE 23/11/1994
DEN 2/7/1995
DEN 19/10/1995
DEN 11/6/1996
ESP 24/4/1994
ESP 22/10/1994
EST 17/10/1994
FIN 24/6/1996
FIN 8/2/1995
FIN 14/4/1996
FRA 9/6/1994
FRA 23/1/1994
FRA 26/5/1996
FRA 25/4/1995
FRA 3/3/1996
FRA 4/5/1994
FRA 16/3/1996
FRA 19/9/1995
FRA 16/8/1995
FRA 13/4/1994
FRA 26/10/1996
FRA 9/5/1995
GBR 25/7/1996
GBR 26/1/1996
GBR 27/1/1995
GBR 11/1/1996
GBR 28/10/1995
GBR 5/5/1994

Document engarde-escrime.com - 18.11.2013 11:32

www.slovak-fencing.sk

page 1/4



Mémorial de Martinengo EFJ-in

Fencers (present, structured order - 187 fencers)

name and first name

STANIER Lydia
TURLEY Alix

DERR Patricia
EHLER Alexandra
EHLER Olga
HORNISCHER Anna
MARX Benita
MORITZ Katja
PIESCH Hannah
PLACHTA Florina
STAHLBERG Nadine
STECH Abigail
VOLLRATH Shirin
WERNER Kristin
BOHUS Reka
CSOMOS Flora
FELKER Adrienn
HAJDU Reka
KOLCZONAY Julia
KUN Anna

NAGY Kinga
PARTOS Zsofia
POSOVSZKY Timea
SIFFER Klaudia
SIKLOSI Eniko
VARNALI Vivien
AZAROV-HIRSH Elena
KANEVSKY Rachel
LONDON Dana
MELENTIEV Polina
STRELNIKOV Daria
TAL Nickol

BAROLI Lorenza
CLERICT Alice

DE ALTI Sara
FOIETTA Nicol
LUCIFORA Agnese
MARZANI Roberta
MATTEI GENTILI Sara
POMETTI Arianna Maria
POMETTI Giorgia
SANTUCCIO Alberta
TESSERIN Luisa
VARENGO Cecilia
TANNOUS Dominique
AZUKAITE Vikte
KATKOVAITE Akvile
PALEVICIUTE Gabriele
CRAVAT Laila
RAMAZZOTTI Anastasia
SPELTZ Anne

number

251

113
65
58
71

200
57

18
90
92

195
42

87
33

86
123
349
199

55
173
145
148

52

53
56
30
77
17
48
20
111

13

32

98
114
386
384
273
241
345

nat.

GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
LIB
LTU
LTU
LTU
LUX
LUX
LUX
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date of birth

14/9/1997
2/1/1997
18/12/1996
7/4/1995
15/3/1994
7/12/1996
31/12/1994
16/1/1994
30/1/1994
29/4/1994
11/1/1996
9/9/1995
17/10/1994
28/12/1995
26/1/1995
14/10/1994
14/12/1995
20/9/1995
11/5/1995
25/6/1995
7/17/1998
23/1/1995
1/10/1994
19/1/1997
30/9/1995
12/2/1994
21/7/1997
7/6/1995
26/9/1996
10/12/1994
6/1/1995
27/7/1994
29/8/1994
15/6/1996
8/12/1994
10/6/1995
15/8/1995
8/7/1996
6/1/1994
2/2/1996
21/12/1994
22/10/1994
16/5/1994
30/9/1998
7/11/1996
18/4/1996
14/5/1996
29/3/1996
13/1/1996
7/5/1995
18/3/1996
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Mémorial de Martinengo EFJ-in

Fencers (present, structured order - 187 fencers)

name and first name

DIETERICH Natascha
DE JONG Cheryl

JAHN Svenja

TULEN Carmel
JAGIELKO Justyna
MROCHEM Karolina
MROSZCZAK Anna
PAWLOWSKA Magdalena
PYTKA Kamila

ROLEK Agnieszka
RUTZ Barbara

STRUG Kamila
SWATOWSKA Martyna
SZKLAR Aleksandra
ZAGALA Jagoda
ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksandra
FERNANDES Sara
BENEA Bianca
CONSTANTIN Cezara
NABOIU Claudia

POP Sandra

TATARAN Amalia
VERES Greta
BAGAEVA Alina
CHOKAN Ekaterina
FILINA Daria
KHRAPINA Daniela
KHRAPINA Violetta
KOTOVA Anna
KOZLOVA Kristina
KUZMENKOVA Victoria
KUZNETSOVA Anastasiya
MARTYNYUK Daria
OBRAZTSOVA Maria
YASINSKAYA Kristina
LIM Donna Li
ZORMAN Eva Helena
DRASKOVIC Katarina
GRIJAK Jana
KNEZEVIC Katarina
PROSENICA Marija
SEL Ana

ZIVANOVIC Jovana
BLOESCH Sophie
BLUM Alexandra
BRUNNER Pauline
BUECH Kim Jasmin
FAIVRE Annik
HALLER Aisha Illiana Helois
HILLE-DAHL Thale
ISCHER Amandine

number

325
153

35
314
28
262
62
41

225
125
100
91
11
12
356

133
73
337

95
227

226
19

128
61
130
25
63
159

309
250

244

116
208

69
21
79
178
353
106
81

nat.

NAM

NED
NED
NED
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POR
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
SIN
SLO
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SUI
SUI
SUI
SUI
SUI
SUI
SUI
SUI
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date of birth

15/8/1996
3/1/1995
19/4/1996
26/7/1994
31/8/1997
21/1/1995
2/10/1997
11/2/1994
12/6/1994
3/6/1997
22/7/1995
17/6/1994
8/7/1994
8/4/1995
2716/1994
11/10/1995
19/1/1994
19/2/1999
9/2/1996
17/1/1995
3/2/1996
15/7/1994
23/9/1994
17/8/1995
16/8/1995
71211997
18/3/1994
18/3/1994
21/8/1996
3/4/1995
18/10/1995
16/11/1994
15/3/1994
2/2/1996
6/8/1998
16/12/1997
3/3/1999
12/9/1994
18/2/1999
4/9/1994
12/9/1996
10/5/1997
14/8/1998
22/4/1996
11/4/1994
3/12/1994
14/12/1995
30/9/1994
7/6/1995
3/11/1994
11/10/1994
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Mémorial de Martinengo EFJ-in

Fencers (present, structured order - 187 fencers)

name and first name

MANZ Carlotta

MEIER Selina
MOESCHLIN Noemi
SCHIBLER Leandra
GABASOVA Eva
GABASOVA Maria Lujza
HANESZOVA Julia
HUNCAROVA Katarina
MEGOVA Ema
NEMCOVA Jana
RECLOVA Klara

LINDE Asa

DEMIRKOL Zeynep Ecem
BARABANCHYK Anastasiya
BOSOVA Valentyna
BOYCHENKO Anastasiya
BROVKO Inna
DERKACH Anna
HOSHKO Anhelina
KHARKOVA Vlada
NOSAR Vira
PANTELYEYEVA Kseniya
STEPANYAN Nataliya
SVYSTIL Yuliya
ZAPOTOTSKA Anastasiya
ABEND Audrey
ANTEKEIER Madeline
FERGUSON Signe
HOROWITZ Jennifer
IBRAHIM Safa

MO Belinda

NIXON Catherine

O'NEILL-LYUBLINSKY Jessica

SPETA Mason

VAN BRUMMEN Anna
VAN LOON Nina
VIERHELLER Giana

number

257
203

197
304
329

82

365

211

229
163
245

85
242
198
149

15
170
115
267

47
161

84

179
75
16
14

nat.

SUI

SUI

SUI

SUI

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SWE
TUR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

date of birth

21/6/1996
7/12/1995
11/10/1996
10/1/1995
8/4/1994
4/8/1996
8/6/1995
22/7/1995
23/12/1996
17/7/1998
10/3/1997
12/4/1997
6/6/1997
12/9/1995
9/8/1995
28/12/1995
26/4/1997
23/2/1997
21/6/1995
29/9/1996
19/3/1997
11/5/1994
4/4/1997
31/3/1995
12/7/1997
26/10/1995
10/6/1997
7/8/1996
29/3/1996
7/6/1995
27/6/1998
15/12/1997
25/6/1994
13/6/1995
14/8/1994
25/5/1994
28/5/1998
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Mémorial de Martinengo page 1/1
Epee feminine junior
Slavia STU Bratislava Slovakia
17 Novembre 2013

Formula of the competition

187 fencers
I poules: round

187 fencers

27 poules (25 poules of 7, 2 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries

142 qualifiers

Direct elimination : 142 fencers

Direct elimination
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No1 10:30 piste No 1
Referee: DENZER Benjamin GER

KHRAPINA Violetta
SCHIBLER Leandra
HUNCAROVA Katarina
VIERHELLER Giana
HOSHKO Anhelina
SCHMIDL Paula
SIKLOSI Eniko

Poule No2 10:30 piste No 2
Referee: BELAS Karolina SVK

EHLER Alexandra
ISCHER Amandine
VAUJOUR Heloise
CSOMOS Flora
HOROWITZ Jennifer
STANIER Lydia
KOTOVA Anna

Poule No3 10:30 piste No 3

Referee: LETENAYOVA Kristina SVK

DEMIRKOL Zeynep Ecem
URSULET Ingrid
TATARAN Amalia
PROSENICA Marija
BUECH Kim Jasmin
BROVKO Inna

PIESCH Hannah

Poule No4 10:30 piste No 4

RUS
SUI
SVK
USA
UKR
AUT
HUN

GER
SUI
FRA
HUN
USA
GBR
RUS

TUR
FRA
ROU
SRB

SUI

UKR
GER

Referee: SZEWCZYK Bialecka Justyna POL

POZNEROVA Ruzena
MEIER Selina
GABASOVA Eva
BOHUS Reka
HAZARD Camille

DE ALTI Sara

JAHN Svenja

CZE
SUI
SVK
HUN
FRA
ITA
NED

Mémorial de Martinengo
Epee feminine junior

Slavia STU Bratislava Slovakia

17 Novembre 2013
V/M ind.
VI VI VI V|l4V 0.833 17
0 21313[2]4 0.000 -16
2|V 2/ Vi 4|V 0.500 -1
2| V|V VIV 2 0.667 5
21 V|33 1| 4 0.167 -10
VI VIV[Il1|V \ 0.833 6
1,V 4|V V] 4 0.500 -1
V/M ind.
3 3/ V[V|V 0.667 8
\ VI VI V|4V 0.833 9
213 V1|23 0.167 -12
V| 2|3 4| V[V 0.500 -2
23|V V 113 0.333 -6

1|V V4V 4 0.500
3/4/ V|4,V V 0.500 1
V/M ind.
V40[2(0/0[0 0.167 -22
3 21 V| 4|4|V4 0.333 -4
V|V VIV V|V 1.000 19
Vi 4] 4 1121 0.167 -10
V[ VI3[V V|V 0.833 15
VIV 0|V 1 \4 0.667 1
VI3[2|V|24 0.333 1
V/M ind.
V[ 2| V|lV|lV 4 0.667 6
2 4V 1|3V 0.333 -4
V|V 1/4(3|V 0.500 -1
314V 114V 0.333 0
3/ V|V V 1|1 0.500 -1
2| V| VIV V V 0.833 9
VI0|3[1|V]|2 0.333 -9
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HS
29
14
23
24
18
26
24

HS
26
29
16
24
19
24
26

HS

22
30
17
28
21
21

HS
26
20
23
22
20
27
16

rank

N S e N US TRV, IR
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No5 10:30 piste No 5

Referee: PALCINSKAS Mindaugas LTU

STAHLBERG Nadine
KATHAN Aurelia
PARTOS Zsofia
ZIVANOVIC Jovana
BLOESCH Sophie
POMETTI Arianna Maria
SPETA Mason

Poule No 6 10:30 piste No 6
Referee: CAMPICHE Antoine SUI

O'NEILL-LYUBLINSKY Jessica
GRIJAK Jana

JANKOVA Karolina
KOLCZONAY Julia
SANTUCCIO Alberta
RADFORD Amy

NABOIU Claudia

Poule No7 10:30 piste No 7
Referee: MAHON Mary Ellen USA

ZUIKOVA Veronika
LINDE Asa
SAMALOVA Anna
FAIVRE Annik
MORITZ Katja
NESBITT Hannah
SZKLAR Aleksandra

Poule No 8 10:30 piste No 8
Referee: ILLE Nicolae ROU

FILINA Daria

GARCIA RODRIGUEZ Ines
NOSAR Vira

IBRAHIM Safa
VOLLRATH Shirin
ZAGALA Jagoda
DONSLUND Maria Norgil

Poule No9 10:30 piste No 9
Referee: GARIN Oleksandr UKR

BLUM Alexandra
ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksandra
PRIBYLOVA Eliska
AZAROV-HIRSH Elena
WERNER Kristin

BAGAEVA Alina

VARENGO Cecilia

GER
AUT
HUN
SRB
SUI
ITA
USA

USA
SRB
CZE
HUN
ITA
GBR
ROU

EST
SWE
CZE
SUI
GER
GBR
POL

RUS
ESP
UKR
USA
GER
POL
DEN

SUI
POL
CZE
ISR
GER
RUS
ITA

Mémorial de Martinengo EFJ-in
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VM

1.000
0.167
0.833
0.500
0.167
0.333
0.500

VM

0.333
0.333
0.167
0.500
0.833
0.667
0.667

VM

0.833
1.000
0.500
0.333
0.167
0.167
0.500

VM

0.500
0.667
0.167
0.667
0.333
1.000
0.167

VM

0.667
0.833
0.000
0.167
0.500
0.667
0.667

ind.

ind.
-5
-7

W O 0 W

ind.

ind.
-1

-18

19
-12

ind.

11
-12
-12

HS
30
19
26
26
22
23
25

HS
21
21
22
22
27
23
27

HS
28
30
23
23
19
14
27

HS
19
25
10
27
24
30
17

HS
19
27
17
16
25
24
23

rank

BN WD -

rank

N W=k 33 W

rank

W I NN =N

rank

AN — W N

rank

N W LN — B~
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 10 10:30 piste No 10
Referee: BELLEVIER Franck FRA

NAGY Kinga
POMETTI Giorgia
CHOKAN Ekaterina
JUKIC Paula
HORNISCHER Anna
ANTEKEIER Madeline
RUTZ Barbara

Poule No 11 10:30 piste No 11

Referee: PIATKO Andre FRA

OBRAZTSOVA Maria
STRELNIKOYV Daria
KNUDSEN Rebekka
VAN LOON Nina
STEPANYAN Nataliya
MOESCHLIN Noemi

Poule No 12 10:30 piste No 12
Referee: HORVATH Attila HUN

PAWLOWSKA Magdalena
VERES Greta
PANTELYEYEVA Kseniya
MO Belinda
KATKOVAITE Akvile
RAMAZZOTTI Anastasia
YASINSKAYA Kristina

Poule No 13 10:30 piste No 14

Referee: LANGE Robert GER

KUZMENKOVA Victoria
PALEVICIUTE Gabriele
BOSOVA Valentyna
TANNOUS Dominique
HAJDU Reka
KNEZEVIC Katarina
VAN BRUMMEN Anna

Poule No 14 10:30 piste No 18

Referee: DOSTAL Jan CZE

FOIETTA Nicol
NEMCOVA Jana
SWATOWSKA Martyna
NIXON Catherine
MARX Benita

BARABANCHYK Anastasiya

LOUISE MARIE Alexandra

HUN
ITA
RUS
CRO
GER
USA
POL

RUS
ISR
DEN
USA
UKR
SUI

POL
ROU
UKR
USA
LTU
LUX
RUS

RUS
LTU
UKR
LIB
HUN
SRB
USA

ITA

SVK
POL
USA
GER
UKR
FRA

Mémorial de Martinengo EFJ-in
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VM

0.500
0.667
0.333
0.333
0.833
0.667
0.167

VM

1.000
0.400
0.000
0.600
0.400
0.600

VM

0.333
0.833
0.667
0.333
0.000
0.500
0.833

VM

1.000
0.500
0.333
0.667
0.167
0.000
0.833

VM

0.500
0.167
0.833
0.500
0.500
0.333
0.667

ind.

-11

ind.

ind.
18
-6
-7

11
14
13

HS
20
24
24
21
26
23
18

HS
25
17
12
23
18
22

HS
20
26
28
17

19
27

HS
30
20
19
24
15
16
29

HS
21
15
29
24
26
24
25

rank

QW — o LA

rank

WA DN N =

rank

—_— A 9 O\ W N W

rank

N 9O W WL A~ =

rank

N YW R —= 9 W
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 15 10:30 piste No 19

Referee: MARKOVICS Gyorgy HUN

STECH Abigail

CORMACK Eleanor
HILLE-DAHL Thale
DERKACH Anna

KADER AGHOVA Magdalena
SALMINEN Anna

BENEA Bianca

Poule No 16 10:30 piste No 20
Referee: JACOBSON Tyler USA

SUCHA Pavlina

KHRAPINA Daniela
BOYCHENKO Anastasiya
CALABRE Cynthia

BAROLI Lorenza

NITSCHE Giovanna
HALLER Aisha Illiana Helois

Poule No 17 10:30 piste No 21
Referee: KHOVRICH Evgeny RUS

SIFFER Klaudia
PLACHTA Florina
PUCHACHER Laura
MUSTONEN Selma
DRASKOVIC Katarina
MARZANI Roberta
FERGUSON Signe

Poule No 18 10:30 piste No 22
Referee: SZCZESNIAK Piotr POL

VARNAI Vivien

DERR Patricia
TURLEY Alix
MATTEI GENTILI Sara
BRUNNER Pauline
FERNANDES Sara

DE JONG Cheryl

Poule No 19 piste No 15
Referee: RANZA Giuliano ITA

MACKINNON Leonora
EHLER Olga

TAL Nickol

ROLEK Agnieszka
MARTYNYUK Daria
MANZ Carlotta
SPELTZ Anne

GER
GBR
SUI
UKR
CZE
FIN
ROU

CZE
RUS
UKR
FRA
ITA
AUT
SUI

HUN
GER
AUT
FIN
SRB
ITA
USA

HUN
GER
GBR
ITA

SUI

POR
NED

CAN
GER
ISR

POL
RUS
SUI

LUX

Mémorial de Martinengo EFJ-in
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VM

0.667
0.667
0.333
0.167
0.167
1.000
0.500

VM

0.833
0.667
0.167
0.500
0.500
0.333
0.500

VM

0.833
0.333
0.500
0.500
0.000
0.833
0.500

VM

0.667
0.667
0.167
0.833
0.833
0.000
0.333

VM

0.500
0.667
0.667
0.333
0.667
0.167
0.500

ind.

-21

HS
27
27
20
22
23
20
20

HS
25
22
23
24
10
28
27

HS
24
27
16
27
27

19

HS
21
28
25
17
26
21
20

rank

NN Wk D~

rank

W= 3 s 0NN

rank

N2 = NN Wk

rank

A9 WA= W
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 20 piste No 13
Referee: SPEAKMAN Adrian GBR
V/M ind. HS rank

POP Sandra ROU 3 1{V| 34 0.167 -8 20 6
VITALIS Coraline FRA \Y 2| VI|VIV|V 0.833 10 27 1
KHARKOVA Vlada UKR |V|V 4|/ V[1]4 0.500 -1 24 5
AZUKAITE Vikte LTU V1|V V2|2 0.500 0 20 4
WINKLER Konstanze AUT [4]1]4]|2 23 0.000 -14 16 7
MELENTIEV Polina ISR V43| VIV3 V 4 0.667 6 24 3
MROCHEM Karolina POL |V/4|V|VlVV 0833 7 29 2
Poule No 21  piste No 17
Referee: STOSIC Vukasin SRB

VM ind. HS rank
MROSZCZAK Anna POL V| V| V| V 1.000 16 30 1
SVYSTIL Yuliya UKR |4 VIVI2/3V 0.500 5 24 3
GUNDRY Jessica GBR (4|1 V43|2|V 0.333 -3 19 6
LONDON Dana ISR 3133 VI V|V 0.500 2 24 4
LUCIFORA Agnese ITA 1 VIV4 1 3|V 0.500 -2 19 5
TACHOT Philippine FRA 2| VIV|4|V \Y 0.667 8 26 2
MEGOVA Ema SVK [0]0/0|3|1|0 0.000 -26 4 7
Poule No 22  piste No 22
Referee: PAPP Zsolt SUI

V/IM ind. HS rank
POWELL Elisabeth GBR VIVIVIV[2|V 0.833 13 27 2
ONDRACKOVA Natalie CZE 2 V3| V|2 0.500 0 22 4
WALTER Julia AUT [2]|0 314103 0.000 -18 12 7
HANESZOVA Julia SVK 1{3|V 41211 0.167 -12 16 6
ZAPOTOTSKA Anastasiya UKR [2| V|V V 1/0 0.500 -8 18 5
CLERICT Alice ITA V44| VI V|V \Y 0.833 14 28 1
SEL Ana SRB 3| V| V| V| V|4 0.667 11 27 3
Poule No 23  piste No 16
Referee: SURDIN Yuriy UKR

V/IM ind. HS rank
RECLOVA Klara SVK 22| V|V 34 0.333 -6 21 6
PIERRE Tiphaine FRA \Y 213/ V|3 4 0.333 -4 22 5
JAGIELKO Justyna POL V| V 4| V[ VIV 0.833 11 29 1
TESSERIN Luisa ITA 3/ VIV V(3|2 0.500 0 23 4
CRAVAT Laila LUX [4]4]3]|1 312 0.000 -13 17 7
ABEND Audrey USA |[V|V|[2|V|V \Y 0.833 8 27 2
KANEVSKY Rachel ISR V| VI 4|V V|2 0.667 4 26 3
Poule No 24 piste No 4
Referee: VISCARDI Alberto ITA

VM ind. HS rank
DIETERICH Natascha NAM 0[3/1[4[4]1 0.000 -14 13 7
KUN Anna HUN [V VIVIVIVV 1.000 18 30 1
THOMSEN Sarah Wellmann DEN | V|1 1[4 3[V4 0.333 -8 18 5
STRUG Kamila POL V2|V VI V|V 0.833 10 27 2
NGOM Mariem FRA V1| V|3 3|V 0.500 -3 22 4
LACAS-WARRICK Vanessa CAN | V[ 4|V]|4|V4l |V/4 0.667 3 26 3
MAYLE Rebecca GBR ([V24|3|3 3| 3 0.167 -6 18 6
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 25 piste No 3
Referee: SZEWCZYK Bialecka Justyna POL
V/M ind. HS rank

POSOVSZKY Timea HUN V2| VIV|IVV 0.833 13 27 1
APLEVICH Volha BLR |4 VIV|2]4|V 0.500 2 25 2
MARIE Cindy FRA | V|3 31 V[ V|3 0.500 1 24 3
FEHRER Stefanie AUT |0|4| V[ |V32|V 0.500 -5 19 5
ZORMAN Eva Helena SLO 2/V32|2 4|V 0.333 -6 18 7
BENESOVA Eva CZE 1| V4| V|V 1 0.500 -4 21 4
TULEN Carmel NED |2|3|V[4]4|V 0.333 -1 23 6
Poule No 26 piste No 1
Referee: SZENTIRMAI Rita HUN
V/M  ind. HS rank
CONSTANTIN Cezara ROU VI3[ VIV|IV 4 0.667 13 27 2
KOZLOVA Kristina RUS 2 V1| V|2V 0.500 -3 20 5
SYVALA Ilona FIN V4 1 VIV|V|V 0.833 5 25 1
AWONG Amelie FRA |0| V| 4 VI3V 0.500 2 22 3
NEVOSADOVA Alzbeta CZE 1/4[3]3 V|V 0.333 -4 21 6
CENTENERA Macarena ESP 2/ V[3| V|4 Vi 0.500 0 22 4
LIM Donna Li SIN Vi3[2]1]1]2 0.167 -13 14 7
Poule No 27 piste No 8
Referee: DENZER Benjamin GER
V/M  ind. HS rank
CAZALS Brune FRA VIV[4]3]|V 0.600 6 22 2
PYTKA Kamila POL 2 4|V4 V|V 0.600 2 20 4
KUZNETSOVA Anastasiya RUS 3|V 412 |V 0.400 -1 19 5
GABASOVA Maria Lujza SVK |[V|3]|V V|V 0.800 7 23 1
FELKER Adrienn HUN | V|3 ]|V]|1 \Y 0.600 4 19 3
SCHMEDLER Katharina AUT |1[2]1]3]|0 0.000 -18 7 6
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 187 fencers)

rank
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name and first name

TATARAN Amalia
ZAGALA Jagoda

KUN Anna
KUZMENKOVA Victoria
MROSZCZAK Anna
STAHLBERG Nadine
SALMINEN Anna
LINDE Asa
OBRAZTSOVA Maria
KHRAPINA Violetta
BUECH Kim Jasmin
MARZANI Roberta
CLERICI Alice

VAN BRUMMEN Anna
BRUNNER Pauline
POSOVSZKY Timea
POWELL Elisabeth
JAGIELKO Justyna

ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksandra

STRUG Kamila

SUCHA Pavlina
VITALIS Coraline
HORNISCHER Anna
ISCHER Amandine

DE ALTI Sara

MATTEI GENTILI Sara
YASINSKAYA Kiristina
SWATOWSKA Martyna
ABEND Audrey
SANTUCCIO Alberta
VERES Greta
MROCHEM Karolina
ZUIKOVA Veronika
SCHMIDL Paula
SIFFER Klaudia
SYVALA Ilona
PARTOS Zsofia
GABASOVA Maria Lujza
PANTELYEYEVA Kseniya
CONSTANTIN Cezara
SEL Ana

DERR Patricia

EHLER Olga

EHLER Alexandra
TACHOT Philippine
STECH Abigail
POMETTI Giorgia
KHRAPINA Daniela

nat.

ROU
POL
HUN
RUS
POL
GER
FIN
SWE
RUS
RUS
SUI
ITA
ITA
USA
SUI
HUN
GBR
POL
POL
POL
CZE
FRA
GER
SUI
ITA
ITA
RUS
POL
USA
ITA
ROU
POL
EST
AUT
HUN
FIN
HUN
SVK
UKR
ROU
SRB
GER
GER
GER
FRA
GER
ITA
RUS
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VM
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1.000
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0.667
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HS

30
30
30
30
30
30
29
30
25
29
28
28
28
29
27
27
27
29
27
27
27
27
26
29
27
27
27
29
27
27
26
29
28
26
25
25
26
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28
27
27
27
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26
26
25
24
27

group

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 187 fencers)

rank

49
49
51
52
53
54
55
55
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
78
80
80
80
83
84
85
85
87
87
&9
89
91
91
91
94
94
96
97
98
98

name and first name

CORMACK Eleanor
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ Ines
TANNOUS Dominique
POZNEROVA Ruzena
TAL Nickol
MELENTIEV Polina
IBRAHIM Safa
NABOIU Claudia
MARTYNYUK Daria
VIERHELLER Giana
VARENGO Cecilia
KANEVSKY Rachel
LOUISE MARIE Alexandra
BAGAEVA Alina
ANTEKEIER Madeline
LACAS-WARRICK Vanessa
VARNAI Vivien
BLUM Alexandra
BROVKO Inna
RADFORD Amy
CAZALS Brune
FELKER Adrienn
VAN LOON Nina
MOESCHLIN Noemi
PYTKA Kamila
SVYSTIL Yuliya
MARX Benita
SZKLAR Aleksandra
KOLCZONAY Julia
APLEVICH Volha
WERNER Kristin
LONDON Dana
NIXON Catherine
STANIER Lydia
AWONG Amelie
FERGUSON Signe
KOTOVA Anna
ZIVANOVIC Jovana
MARIE Cindy
MUSTONEN Selma
BENEA Bianca
SPETA Mason
BAROLI Lorenza
PUCHACHER Laura
TESSERIN Luisa
CENTENERA Macarena
ONDRACKOVA Natalie
FOIETTA Nicol
AZUKAITE Vikte
KHARKOVA Vlada
SIKLOSI Eniko

Mémorial de Martinengo EFJ-in

nat.

GBR
ESP
LIB
CZE
ISR
ISR
USA
ROU
RUS
USA
ITA
ISR
FRA
RUS
USA
CAN
HUN
SUI
UKR
GBR
FRA
HUN
USA
SUI
POL
UKR
GER
POL
HUN
BLR
GER
ISR
USA
GBR
FRA
USA
RUS
SRB
FRA
FIN
ROU
USA
ITA
AUT
ITA
ESP
CZE
ITA
LTU
UKR
HUN
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group
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 187 fencers)

rank

100
100
100
103
103
105
106
107
108
108
110
111
112
112
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
133
135
136
136
138
139
139
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

name and first name

GABASOVA Eva
HUNCAROVA Katarina
SAMALOVA Anna
HAZARD Camille
SPELTZ Anne

FILINA Daria

CSOMOS Flora
CALABRE Cynthia
LUCIFORA Agnese
RAMAZZOTTI Anastasia
NGOM Mariem
MACKINNON Leonora
HALLER Aisha Illiana Helois
KOZLOVA Kristina
BENESOVA Eva

NAGY Kinga

FEHRER Stefanie
PALEVICIUTE Gabriele
ZAPOTOTSKA Anastasiya
KUZNETSOVA Anastasiya
STEPANYAN Nataliya
STRELNIKOV Daria
PIESCH Hannah
VOLLRATH Shirin
BOHUS Reka

CHOKAN Ekaterina
TULEN Carmel

POMETTI Arianna Maria
FAIVRE Annik
PLACHTA Florina
NITSCHE Giovanna
GUNDRY Jessica
BARABANCHYK Anastasiya
PIERRE Tiphaine
URSULET Ingrid
NEVOSADOVA Alzbeta
MEIER Selina
PAWLOWSKA Magdalena
MO Belinda

JUKIC Paula
O'NEILL-LYUBLINSKY Jessica
DE JONG Cheryl
RECLOVA Klara
HOROWITZ Jennifer
ZORMAN Eva Helena
HILLE-DAHL Thale
GRIJAK Jana

BOSOVA Valentyna
THOMSEN Sarah Wellmann
JAHN Svenja

ROLEK Agnieszka

Mémorial de Martinengo EFJ-in

nat.

SVK
SVK
CZE
FRA
LUX
RUS
HUN
FRA
ITA
LUX
FRA
CAN
SUI
RUS
CZE
HUN
AUT
LTU
UKR
RUS
UKR
ISR
GER
GER
HUN
RUS
NED
ITA
SUI
GER
AUT
GBR
UKR
FRA
FRA
CZE
SUI
POL
USA
CRO
USA
NED
SVK
USA
SLO
SUI
SRB
UKR
DEN
NED
POL
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0.333
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0.333
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0.333
0.333
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19
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21
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19
18
16
17
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qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
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eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 187 fencers)

rank

151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
159
161
162
163
164
165
166
166
166
169
170
171
171
173
174
175
176
177
178
178
180
181
182
183
184
185
185
187

name and first name

JANKOVA Karolina
MANTZ Carlotta

MORITZ Katja

MAYLE Rebecca
BLOESCH Sophie

POP Sandra
BOYCHENKO Anastasiya
TURLEY Alix
DERKACH Anna
KATHAN Aurelia
HOSHKO Anhelina
PROSENICA Marija
RUTZ Barbara

HAJDU Reka
DONSLUND Maria Norgil
AZAROV-HIRSH Elena
HANESZOVA Julia
VAUJOUR Heloise

LIM Donna Li
NEMCOVA Jana

KADER AGHOVA Magdalena

NESBITT Hannah
NOSAR Vira
DEMIRKOL Zeynep Ecem
PRIBYLOVA Eliska
KNUDSEN Rebekka
CRAVAT Laila
KNEZEVIC Katarina
WINKLER Konstanze
DIETERICH Natascha
SCHIBLER Leandra
WALTER Julia
SCHMEDLER Katharina
DRASKOVIC Katarina
FERNANDES Sara
KATKOVAITE Akvile
MEGOVA Ema

Mémorial de Martinengo EFJ-in

nat.

CZE
SUI
GER
GBR
SUI
ROU
UKR
GBR
UKR
AUT
UKR
SRB
POL
HUN
DEN
ISR
SVK
FRA
SIN
SVK
CZE
GBR
UKR
TUR
CZE
DEN
LUX
SRB
AUT
NAM
SUI
AUT
AUT
SRB
POR
LTU
SVK
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0.167
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0.000
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ind.
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10

6
17
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16
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7
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~ © ©

group
eliminated
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eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
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eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
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eliminated
eliminated
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Mémorial de Martinengo EFJ-in

page 1/8

Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64
1 ZAGALA Jagoda POL
ZAGALA Jagoda
256 ---—--em- -—-
ZAGALA Jagoda
129 PLACHTA Florina GER 15/7
PLACHTA Florina
128 FAIVRE Annik SUI 15/9
ZAGALA Jagoda
65 VARNAI Vivien HUN 15/14
VARNAI Vivien
192 - -—-
VARNAI Vivien
| I — -- 1572
LACAS-WARRICK Vanessa
64 LACAS-WARRICK Vanessa CAN
33 ZUIKOVA Veronika EST
ZUIKOVA Veronika
P -—-
FOIETTA Nicol
|1 —— -- 15/10
FOIETTA Nicol
96 FOIETTA Nicol ITA
FOIETTA Nicol
97  AZUKAITE Vikte LTU 15/6
AZUKAITE Vikte
160  ---—----- -—-
AZUKAITE Vikte
225 - -- 15/8
MROCHEM Karolina
32 MROCHEM Karolina POL
17 POWELL Elisabeth GBR
POWELL Elisabeth
240 e -—-
KOZLOVA Kristina
145 —---mmmm- -- 15/9
KOZLOVA Kiristina
112 KOZLOVA Kristina RUS
KHRAPINA Daniela
81 STANIER Lydia GBR 15/5
STANIER Lydia
176 --———--- -—-
KHRAPINA Daniela
P —— -- 15/10
KHRAPINA Daniela
48  KHRAPINA Daniela RUS
49  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ Ines ESP
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ Ines
208 e -—-
NIXON Catherine
| -- 15/8
NIXON Catherine
80  NIXON Catherine USA
POSOVSZKY Timea
113 HALLER Aisha Illiana Helois SUI 15/14
HALLER Aisha Illiana Helois
144 - -—-
POSOVSZKY Timea
P e —— -- 15/4
POSOVSZKY Timea
16 POSOVSZKY Timea HUN

www.slovak-fencing.sk
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Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64
9 OBRAZTSOVA Maria RUS
OBRAZTSOVA Maria
248 - ---
STEPANYAN Nataliya
137 MEIER Selina SUI 15/9
STEPANYAN Nataliya
120 STEPANYAN Nataliya UKR 15/14
PYTKA Kamila
73  PYTKA Kamila POL 13/12
PYTKA Kamila
184  —-eeem- ---
PYTKA Kamila
P R — --- 15/4
IBRAHIM Safa
56 IBRAHIM Safa USA
41 SEL Ana SRB
SEL Ana
PR (R — .
SEL Ana
13— --- 15/10
MARIE Cindy
88 MARIE Cindy FRA
ISCHER Amandine
105 FILINA Daria RUS 15/12
FILINA Daria
152 - .
ISCHER Amandine
233 --meoeee- --- 15/13
ISCHER Amandine
24  ISCHER Amandine SUI
25 MATTEI GENTILI Sara ITA
MATTEI GENTILI Sara
232 - .
MATTEI GENTILI Sara
R —— --- 15/6
HAZARD Camille
104 HAZARD Camille FRA
SPETA Mason
89 SPETA Mason USA 15/10
SPETA Mason
168  --———-- .
SPETA Mason
217 --meeeem- --- 15/13
CONSTANTIN Cezara
40 CONSTANTIN Cezara ROU
57 MARTYNYUK Daria RUS
MARTYNYUK Daria
P/ 0[( Je—— .
MARTYNYUK Daria
185 --------- --- 15/12
MOESCHLIN Noemi
72  MOESCHLIN Noemi SUI
MARTYNYUK Daria
121 STRELNIKOV Daria ISR 15/10
STRELNIKOV Daria
136  PAWLOWSKA Magdalena POL 15/9
STRELNIKOV Daria
249 ---oeeee- --- 15/14
LINDE Asa
8 LINDE Asa SWE
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Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64
5 MROSZCZAK Anna POL
MROSZCZAK Anna
PR Y — .
MROSZCZAK Anna
133 URSULET Ingrid FRA 15/9
BOHUS Reka
124 BOHUS Reka HUN 13/8
MROSZCZAK Anna
69 CAZALS Brune FRA 15/5
CAZALS Brune
188 - .
CAZALS Brune
I —— --- 15/14
KANEVSKY Rachel
60 KANEVSKY Rachel ISR
37  PARTOS Zsofia HUN
PARTOS Zsofia
P | J— .
TESSERIN Luisa
165 --------- --- 15/5
TESSERIN Luisa
92  TESSERIN Luisa ITA
TESSERIN Luisa
101 HUNCAROVA Katarina SVK 15/10
HUNCAROVA Katarina
156 --———--- .
SWATOWSKA Martyna
229 --meoeee- --- 15/14
SWATOWSKA Martyna
28  SWATOWSKA Martyna POL
21  SUCHA Pavlina CZE
SUCHA Pavlina
PR — .
SUCHA Pavlina
| — --- 15/12
RAMAZZOTTI Anastasia
108 RAMAZZOTTI Anastasia LUX
EHLER Alexandra
85 ZIVANOVIC Jovana SRB 15/9
ZIVANOVIC Jovana
172 - .
EHLER Alexandra
213 - --- 15/9
EHLER Alexandra
44  EHLER Alexandra GER
53  TAL Nickol ISR
TAL Nickol
204 - -—-
SZKILAR Aleksandra
by — 15/11
SZKILAR Aleksandra
76  SZKLAR Aleksandra POL
JUKIC Paula
117 PALEVICIUTE Gabriele LTU 15/14
JUKIC Paula
140 JUKIC Paula CRO 15/14
JUKIC Paula
245 ----me-- --- 15/10
BUECH Kim Jasmin
12 BUECH Kim Jasmin SUI
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Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64
13 CLERICI Alice ITA
CLERICI Alice
244 e -—-
CLERICI Alice
141 DE JONG Cheryl NED 15/5
FEHRER Stefanie
116 FEHRER Stefanie AUT 15/13
KOLCZONAY Julia
77 KOLCZONAY Julia HUN 15/14
KOLCZONAY Julia
180 ---—----- -—-
KOLCZONAY Julia
P R —— -- 15/12
POZNEROVA Ruzena
52 POZNEROVA Ruzena CZE
45 TACHOT Philippine FRA
TACHOT Philippine
P -—-
TACHOT Philippine
| — -- 15/7
FERGUSON Signe
84  FERGUSON Signe USA
LUCIFORA Agnese
109 LUCIFORA Agnese ITA 15/12
LUCIFORA Agnese
148  —-mmeee- -—-
LUCIFORA Agnese
237 e -- 15/12
STRUG Kamila
20 STRUG Kamila POL
29  SANTUCCIO Alberta ITA
SANTUCCIO Alberta
228 e -—-
SANTUCCIO Alberta
R — -- 15/10
GABASOVA Eva
100  GABASOVA Eva SVK
SANTUCCIO Alberta
93 PUCHACHER Laura AUT 11/5
PUCHACHER Laura
164 - -—-
SYVALA Ilona
P -- 15/8
SYVALA Ilona
36 SYVALA Ilona FIN
61 LOUISE MARIE Alexandra FRA
LOUISE MARIE Alexandra
196 ---—---- -—-
RADFORD Amy
R — -- 15/14
RADFORD Amy
68 RADFORD Amy GBR
KUN Anna
125 CHOKAN Ekaterina RUS 15/8
BARABANCHYK Anastasiya
132  BARABANCHYK Anastasiya  UKR 15/14
KUN Anna
253 - -- 15/5
KUN Anna
4 KUN Anna HUN
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Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64
3 KUZMENKOVA Victoria RUS
KUZMENKOVA Victoria
254 - ---
KUZMENKOVA Victoria
131 GUNDRY Jessica GBR 15/8
TULEN Carmel
126 TULEN Carmel NED 15/5
KUZMENKOVA Victor
67 BROVKO Inna UKR 15/13
BROVKO Inna
190 - .
BROVKO Inna
| — --- 15/12
BAGAEVA Alina
62 BAGAEVA Alina RUS
35  SIFFER Klaudia HUN
SIFFER Klaudia
P — .
CENTENERA Macarena
163 --------- --- 15/13
CENTENERA Macarena
94  CENTENERA Macarena ESP
ABEND Audrey
99  SIKLOSI Eniko HUN 15/7
SIKLOSI Eniko
158 - .
ABEND Audrey
227 -meeeee- --- 15/10
ABEND Audrey
30 ABEND Audrey USA
19 ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksandr POL
ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksandr
PR T — .
NGOM Mariem
| A —— --- 15/13
NGOM Mariem
110 NGOM Mariem FRA
STECH Abigail
83 AWONG Amelie FRA 15/11
AWONG Amelie
174 —eememem- ---
STECH Abigail
211 - --- 15/13
STECH Abigail
46  STECH Abigail GER
51  TANNOUS Dominique LIB
TANNOUS Dominique
Pl — .
TANNOUS Dominique
| R —— --- 15/10
APLEVICH Volha
78  APLEVICH Volha BLR
VAN BRUMMEN Anna
115 NAGY Kinga HUN 15/7
NAGY Kinga
142 RECLOVA Klara SVK 15/4
VAN BRUMMEN Anna
p L J— 15/11
VAN BRUMMEN Anna
14 VAN BRUMMEN Anna USA
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Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64
11 MARZANI Roberta ITA
MARZANI Roberta
P P — —-
MARZANI Roberta
139 O'NEILL-LYUBLINSKY Jessi USA 15/7
O'NEILL-LYUBLINSKY Jessi
118 ZAPOTOTSKA Anastasiya UKR 15/2
MELENTIEYV Polina
75 MARX Benita GER 15/6
MARX Benita
182 - .
MELENTIEYV Polina
2J1 % J— --- 15/9
MELENTIEYV Polina
54  MELENTIEV Polina ISR
43  EHLER Olga GER
EHLER Olga
P R — -
KOTOVA Anna
v (R - 15/11
KOTOVA Anna
86 KOTOVA Anna RUS
VITALIS Coraline
107 CALABRE Cynthia FRA 15/12
CALABRE Cynthia
150 - .
VITALIS Coraline
DXL S— --- 15/9
VITALIS Coraline
22 VITALIS Coraline FRA
27 DE ALTI Sara ITA
DE ALTI Sara
PR | Je— .
DE ALTI Sara
| J— - 15/7
SAMALOVA Anna
102 SAMALOVA Anna CZE
DE ALTI Sara
91 BAROLI Lorenza ITA 15/10
BAROLI Lorenza
(e — .
BAROLI Lorenza
2 [ J— --- 15/13
GABASOVA Maria Lujza
38 GABASOVA Maria Lujza SVK
59  VARENGO Cecilia ITA
VARENGO Cecilia
198 - .
VARENGO Cecilia
3y A --- 15/10
FELKER Adrienn
70 FELKER Adrienn HUN
STAHLBERG Nadine
123  VOLLRATH Shirin GER 15/6
PIERRE Tiphaine
134 PIERRE Tiphaine FRA 15/13
STAHLBERG Nadine
Pkt ——— --- 15/8
STAHLBERG Nadine
6 STAHLBERG Nadine GER
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Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64
7 SALMINEN Anna FIN
SALMINEN Anna
P | e — .
SALMINEN Anna
135 NEVOSADOVA Alzbeta CZE 15/7
PIESCH Hannah
122 PIESCH Hannah GER 15/7
VAN LOON Nina
71 VAN LOON Nina USA 15/6
VAN LOON Nina
J 3 R— .
VAN LOON Nina
(L SR --- 15/14
VIERHELLER Giana
58  VIERHELLER Giana USA
39 PANTELYEYEVA Kseniya UKR
PANTELYEYEVA Kseniya
P J— .
PANTELYEYEVA Kseniya
| [y A—— - 15/11
BENEA Bianca
90 BENEA Bianca ROU
PANTELYEYEVA Kser
103 SPELTZ Anne LUX 15/9
SPELTZ Anne
| L — ---
YASINSKAYA Kristina
Pk — --- 15/12
YASINSKAYA Kiristina
26  YASINSKAYA Kiristina RUS
23  HORNISCHER Anna GER
HORNISCHER Anna
P T R — ---
CSOMOS Flora
() --- 13/10
CSOMOS Flora
106 CSOMOS Flora HUN
CSOMOS Flora
87 MUSTONEN Selma FIN 15/11
MUSTONEN Selma
) g/ O J——— .
DERR Patricia
23 K S—— --- 15/14
DERR Patricia
42  DERR Patricia GER
55 NABOIU Claudia ROU
NABOIU Claudia
) () — .
SVYSTIL Yuliya
o J— - 15/11
SVYSTIL Yuliya
74  SVYSTIL Yuliya UKR
KHRAPINA Violetta
119 KUZNETSOVA Anastasiya RUS 15/10
MO Belinda
138 MO Belinda USA 15/6
KHRAPINA Violetta
247 e --- 15/9
KHRAPINA Violetta
10 KHRAPINA Violetta RUS
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Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64
15 BRUNNER Pauline SUI
BRUNNER Pauline
242 - -—-
BRUNNER Pauline
143 —---mem- -- 15/10
BENESOVA Eva
114 BENESOVA Eva CZE
WERNER Kiristin
79  WERNER Kiistin GER 15/6
WERNER Kristin
178 —-mmmm- -—-
WERNER Kristin
P — -- 15/14
CORMACK Eleanor
50 CORMACK Eleanor GBR
47  POMETTI Giorgia ITA
POMETTI Giorgia
210 --meee- -—-
POMETTI Giorgia
| — -- 15/9
LONDON Dana
82 LONDON Dana ISR
POMETTI Giorgia
111 MACKINNON Leonora CAN 15/10
MACKINNON Leonora
146 ---—mm- -—-
MACKINNON Leonora
239 oo -- 15/13
JAGIELKO Justyna
18  JAGIELKO Justyna POL
31 VERES Greta ROU
VERES Greta
226 e -—-
KHARKOVA Vlada
| — -- 15/12
KHARKOVA Vlada
98 KHARKOVA Vlada UKR
SCHMIDL Paula
95 ONDRACKOVA Natalie CZE 15/4
ONDRACKOVA Natalie
162 - -—-
SCHMIDL Paula
223 e -- 15/12
SCHMIDL Paula
34  SCHMIDL Paula AUT
63  ANTEKEIER Madeline USA
ANTEKEIER Madeline
194 - -—-
ANTEKEIER Madeline
1) E— 15/11
BLUM Alexandra
66 BLUM Alexandra SUI
POMETTI Arianna Mari
127 POMETTI Arianna Maria ITA 15/12
POMETTI Arianna Maria
130 NITSCHE Giovanna AUT 15/11
POMETTI Arianna Maria
255 - -- 15/9
TATARAN Amalia
2 TATARAN Amalia ROU
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Tableau of 32 Tableau of 16 Tableau of 8
1 ZAGALA Jagoda POL
FOIETTA Nicol
32  FOIETTA Nicol ITA 15/9
FOIETTA Nicol
17 KHRAPINA Daniela RUS 15/9
KHRAPINA Daniela
16 POSOVSZKY Timea HUN 15/12
FOIETTA Nicol
9 PYTKA Kamila POL 15/7
PYTKA Kamila
24  ISCHER Amandine SUI 15/8
PYTKA Kamila
25 SPETA Mason USA 15/14
SPETA Mason
8 MARTYNYUK Daria RUS 15/14
5 MROSZCZAK Anna POL
TESSERIN Luisa
28  TESSERIN Luisa ITA 15/13
EHLER Alexandra
21  EHLER Alexandra GER 15/14
EHLER Alexandra
12 JUKIC Paula CRO 15/14
SANTUCCIO Alberta
13 KOLCZONAY Julia HUN 15/12
LUCIFORA Agnese
20  LUCIFORA Agnese ITA 15/12
SANTUCCIO Alberta
29  SANTUCCIO Alberta ITA 15/9
SANTUCCIO Alberta
4 KUN Anna HUN 15/12
3 KUZMENKOVA Victoria RUS
ABEND Audrey
30 ABEND Audrey USA 15/11
ABEND Audrey
19  STECH Abigail GER 15/14
VAN BRUMMEN Anna
14 VAN BRUMMEN Anna USA 15/14
ABEND Audrey
11  MELENTIEV Polina ISR 15/7
VITALIS Coraline
22 VITALIS Coraline FRA 15/9
DE ALTI Sara
27 DE ALTI Sara ITA 15/11
DE ALTI Sara
6 STAHLBERG Nadine GER 15/13
7 VAN LOON Nina USA
VAN LOON Nina
26 PANTELYEYEVA Kseniya UKR 15/14
VAN LOON Nina
23 CSOMOS Flora HUN 15/14
KHRAPINA Violetta
10  KHRAPINA Violetta RUS 15/2
SCHMIDL Paula
15  WERNER Kiristin GER 15/12
POMETTI Giorgia
18  POMETTI Giorgia ITA 15/14
SCHMIDL Paula
31 SCHMIDL Paula AUT 15/10
SCHMIDL Paula
2 POMETTI Arianna Maria ITA 15/11
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Mémorial de Martinengo
Epee feminine junior
Slavia STU Bratislava Slovakia

17 Novembre 2013
Semi-finals Final

FOIETTA Nicol ITA

SANTUCCIO Alberta
SANTUCCIO Alberta ITA 15/9

SANTUCCIO Alberta

ABEND Audrey USA 15/8

ABEND Audrey
SCHMIDL Paula AUT 15/8
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Mémorial de Martinengo
Epee feminine junior
Slavia STU Bratislava Slovakia
17 Novembre 2013

Ranking of all tableaux (ordered by ranking - 142 fencers)

rank
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name and first name

SANTUCCIO Alberta
ABEND Audrey
FOIETTA Nicol
SCHMIDL Paula

DE ALTI Sara

EHLER Alexandra

VAN LOON Nina
PYTKA Kamila
KHRAPINA Violetta
VAN BRUMMEN Anna
VITALIS Coraline
POMETTI Giorgia
KHRAPINA Daniela
SPETA Mason
TESSERIN Luisa
LUCIFORA Agnese
ZAGALA Jagoda

KUN Anna
KUZMENKOVA Victoria
MROSZCZAK Anna
STAHLBERG Nadine
POSOVSZKY Timea
ISCHER Amandine
PANTELYEYEVA Kseniya
STECH Abigail
MELENTIEV Polina
MARTYNYUK Daria
KOLCZONAY Julia
WERNER Kristin
CSOMOS Flora
POMETTI Arianna Maria
JUKIC Paula
SALMINEN Anna
MARZANI Roberta
CLERICT Alice
BRUNNER Pauline
SUCHA Pavlina
MATTEI GENTILI Sara
YASINSKAYA Kiristina
SWATOWSKA Martyna
SYVALA Ilona

SEL Ana

DERR Patricia
TACHOT Philippine
TANNOUS Dominique
VARENGO Cecilia
ANTEKEIER Madeline
VARNAI Vivien

nat. date of birth
ITA 22/10/1994
USA 26/10/1995
ITA 10/6/1995
AUT 2/6/1996
ITA 8/12/1994
GER 7/4/1995
USA 25/5/1994
POL 12/6/1994
RUS 18/3/1994
USA 14/8/1994
FRA 9/5/1995
ITA 21/12/1994
RUS 18/3/1994
USA 13/6/1995
ITA 16/5/1994
ITA 15/8/1995
POL 27/6/1994
HUN 25/6/1995
RUS 18/10/1995
POL 2/10/1997
GER 11/1/1996
HUN 1/10/1994
SUI 11/10/1994
UKR 11/5/1994
GER 9/9/1995
ISR 10/12/1994
RUS 15/3/1994
HUN 11/5/1995
GER 28/12/1995
HUN 14/10/1994
ITA 2/2/1996
CRO 17/7/1998
FIN 8/2/1995
ITA 8/7/1996
ITA 15/6/1996
SUI 3/12/1994
CZE 23/11/1994
ITA 6/1/1994
RUS 6/8/1998
POL 8/7/1994
FIN 14/4/1996
SRB 10/5/1997
GER 18/12/1996
FRA 16/8/1995
LIB 7/11/1996
ITA 30/9/1998
USA 10/6/1997
HUN 12/2/1994
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Ranking of all tableaux (ordered by ranking - 142 fencers)

rank

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
82
84
85
86
86
88
&9
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
98

name and first name

BROVKO Inna
RADFORD Amy
CAZALS Brune
SVYSTIL Yuliya
SZKLAR Aleksandra
NIXON Catherine
KOTOVA Anna
BAROLI Lorenza
CENTENERA Macarena
AZUKAITE Vikte
KHARKOVA Vlada
NGOM Mariem
MACKINNON Leonora
KOZLOVA Kristina
STEPANYAN Nataliya
STRELNIKOV Daria
TATARAN Amalia
LINDE Asa
OBRAZTSOVA Maria
BUECH Kim Jasmin
POWELL Elisabeth
JAGIELKO Justyna

ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksandra

STRUG Kamila
HORNISCHER Anna
VERES Greta

MROCHEM Karolina
ZUIKOVA Veronika
SIFFER Klaudia

PARTOS Zsofia
GABASOVA Maria Lujza
CONSTANTIN Cezara
EHLER Olga

CORMACK Eleanor
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ Ines
POZNEROVA Ruzena
TAL Nickol

IBRAHIM Safa

NABOIU Claudia
VIERHELLER Giana
KANEVSKY Rachel
LOUISE MARIE Alexandra
BAGAEVA Alina
LACAS-WARRICK Vanessa
BLUM Alexandra

FELKER Adrienn
MOESCHLIN Noemi
MARX Benita

APLEVICH Volha
LONDON Dana

STANIER Lydia

Mémorial de Martinengo EFJ-in

nat.

UKR
GBR
FRA
UKR
POL
USA
RUS
ITA
ESP
LTU
UKR
FRA
CAN
RUS
UKR
ISR
ROU
SWE
RUS
SUI
GBR
POL
POL
POL
GER
ROU
POL
EST
HUN
HUN
SVK
ROU
GER
GBR
ESP
CZE
ISR
USA
ROU
USA
ISR
FRA
RUS
CAN
SUI
HUN
SUI
GER
BLR
ISR
GBR
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date of birth

26/4/1997
5/5/1994
26/5/1996
31/3/1995
8/4/1995
15/12/1997
21/8/1996
29/8/1994
24/4/1994
18/4/1996
29/9/1996
16/3/1996
30/5/1994
3/4/1995
4/4/1997
6/1/1995
15/7/1994
12/4/1997
2/2/1996
14/12/1995
28/10/1995
31/8/1997
11/10/1995
17/6/1994
7/12/1996
23/9/1994
21/1/1995
17/10/1994
19/1/1997
23/1/1995
4/8/1996
9/2/1996
15/3/1994
25/7/1996
22/10/1994
30/5/1998
2717/1994
7/6/1995
17/1/1995
28/5/1998
7/6/1995
3/3/1996
17/8/1995
13/9/1994
11/4/1994
14/12/1995
11/10/1996
31/12/1994
20/1/1995
26/9/1996
14/9/1997
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Ranking of all tableaux (ordered by ranking - 142 fencers)

rank

100
101
102
103
103
105
106
107
108
109
109
109
112
112
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
139
141
142

name and first name

AWONG Amelie
FERGUSON Signe
ZIVANOVIC Jovana
MARIE Cindy
MUSTONEN Selma
BENEA Bianca
PUCHACHER Laura
ONDRACKOVA Natalie
SIKLOSI Eniko
GABASOVA Eva
HUNCAROVA Katarina
SAMALOVA Anna
HAZARD Camille
SPELTZ Anne

FILINA Daria

CALABRE Cynthia
RAMAZZOTTI Anastasia
HALLER Aisha Illiana Helois
BENESOVA Eva

NAGY Kinga

FEHRER Stefanie

PIESCH Hannah

BOHUS Reka

TULEN Carmel
PLACHTA Florina
BARABANCHYK Anastasiya
PIERRE Tiphaine

MO Belinda
O'NEILL-LYUBLINSKY Jessica
PALEVICIUTE Gabriele
ZAPOTOTSKA Anastasiya
KUZNETSOVA Anastasiya
VOLLRATH Shirin
CHOKAN Ekaterina
FAIVRE Annik

NITSCHE Giovanna
GUNDRY Jessica
URSULET Ingrid
NEVOSADOVA Alzbeta
MEIER Selina
PAWLOWSKA Magdalena
DE JONG Cheryl
RECLOVA Klara

Mémorial de Martinengo EFJ-in

nat.

FRA
USA
SRB
FRA
FIN
ROU
AUT
CZE
HUN
SVK
SVK
CZE
FRA
LUX
RUS
FRA
LUX
SUI
CZE
HUN
AUT
GER
HUN
NED
GER
UKR
FRA
USA
USA
LTU
UKR
RUS
GER
RUS
SUI
AUT
GBR
FRA
CZE
SUI
POL
NED
SVK
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date of birth

9/6/1994
7/8/1996
14/8/1998
4/5/1994
24/6/1996
19/2/1999
13/5/1994
6/5/1994
30/9/1995
8/4/1994
22/7/1995
31/7/1995
25/4/1995
18/3/1996
71211997
23/1/1994
7/5/1995
7/6/1995
4/1/1996
7/17/1998
24/2/1998
30/1/1994
26/1/1995
26/7/1994
29/4/1994
12/9/1995
19/9/1995
27/6/1998
25/6/1994
29/3/1996
12/7/1997
16/11/1994
17/10/1994
16/8/1995
30/9/1994
4/10/1996
26/1/1996
13/4/1994
16/3/1997
7/12/1995
11/2/1994
3/1/1995
10/3/1997
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Slavia STU Bratislava Slovakia

Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)

name and first name

BELAS Karolina
BELLEVIER Franck
CAMPICHE Antoine
DENZER Benjamin
DOSTAL Jan

GARIN Oleksandr
HORVATH Attila

ILLE Nicolae
JACOBSON Tyler
KHOVRICH Evgeny
LANGE Robert
LETENAYOVA Kristina
MAHON Mary Ellen
MARKOVICS Gyorgy
PALCINSKAS Mindaugas
PAPP Zsolt

PIATKO Andre

RANZA Giuliano
SAKHVADZE David
SPEAKMAN Adrian
STOSIC Vukasin
SURDIN Yuriy
SZCZESNIAK Piotr
SZENTIRMALI Rita
SZEWCZYK Bialecka Justyna
VISCARDI Alberto

(<]
v
-

W WE W@ OEEETO®E >

17 Novembre 2013
country poules matches  finales
SVK 1 9 0
FRA 1 7 0
SUI 1 7 2
GER 2 5 0
CZE 1 6 1
UKR 1 7 0
HUN 1 7 0
ROU 1 3 0
USA 1 7 0
RUS 1 7 0
GER 1 3 0
SVK 1 5 2
USA 1 5 0
HUN 1 3 0
LTU 1 6 0
SUI 1 7 0
FRA 1 5 0
ITA 1 4 0
GEO 0 6 0
GBR 1 4 0
SRB 1 3 0
UKR 1 5 0
POL 1 7 0
HUN 1 3 0
POL 2 4 0
ITA 1 3 0
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